Trans Am 100 - Round 7
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Road America

Round 7 - Trans Am 100 TA/TA3/TA4 Race
TA TA3 TA4 Practice 1 Results August 26, 2016

Name

Cliff Ebben / Appleton WI

Paul Fix / Williamsville NY

Amy Ruman / Kent OH

Vincent Allegretta (R) / Hampton Bays NY
Simon Gregg / Ponte Verde FL
RJ Lopez / Santo Domingo

Jim McAleese / Leesburg VA
David Pintaric / Canfield OH

AJ Henricksen / Elgin IL

John Baucom / Waxhaw NC
Denny Lamers / Appleton WI
Richard Grant / Germantown TN
Joseph Freda / Auburn AL

Kerry Hitt / Harrisburg PA

Cindi Lux / Aloha OR

Mark Boden (R) / Winnetka IL
Steve Streimer (R) / Portland OR
Mickey Wright / Clearwater FL
Conor Flynn (R) / Eustis FL

Tim Kezman (R) / Franksville WI
Randy Mueller / Miami FL

Ernie Francis Jr / Ft Lauderdale FL
Randy Kinsland (R) / Whittier NC
Todd Napieralski / Chelsea Ml
Rich Jones / Carrollton OH

Chris Outzen (R) / Sudbury MA
Milton Grant / Germantown TN
Mark Luna / Taylor Ridge IL

Mel Shaw / Voorhees NJ
Fernando Seferlis / Republic of Panama
Claudio Burtin / Atlanta GA

Series Chief Steward: James Foyle

Sponsor/Car
StumpfFord/McMahonGr/LamersRcg/Ford Mustang
StopFlex/CarCoach/ClassicTube/Chevrolet Corvette
McNichols Co./Chevrolet Corvette
TASights&Sounds/Dr.Dave(Health)/Chevrolet Corvette
Derhaag Motorsports/Chevrolet Corvette
Opticalopez/RepublicaBrewing/Chevrolet Corvette
McAleese & Associates//Chevrolet Corvette
Kryderacing/Cadillac CTS-V

ECC / Anchor Bolt & Screw/Chevrolet Corvette
Roadraceparts.com/BaucomMtrspts/Ford Mustang
Stumpf Ford/McMahon Gr/LamersRcg/Ford Mustang
Grant Racing/Chevrolet Corvette
ERALab.com/Chevrolet Corvette

Advanced Composite Products Inc/Cadillac CTS-V
Lux Performance Group/Dodge Viper ACRX
FallLineMtspt/Calypso/BevgFlvintl/Porsche 997

Lux Performance Group/Dodge Viper ACRX

Derhaag Motorsports/Chevrolet Corvette

Irish Mike's Automotive/Porsche 997
Fall-LineMotorsports/Calypso/Porsche 997

Epic Motorsports/Bizbloom/BMW M3
BetaTools/LiquidPerformance/Ford Mustang
Crossroads Motorsports/Chevrolet Corvette
Tremec/SKF/BackstreetPerformnce/Chevrolet Camaro
JOMAC / Sparta Steel/Ford Mustang

DWW Motorsports/Ford Mustang
SentrySelf/CourtyardByMarriott/Porsche 997
BlueMoonGuitar/Bill&CarolHoyt/Ford Mustang

Bay Commercial Group/BETA/Chevrolet Corvette
Compulab Panama/Aston Martin Vantage GT4
GoShare/Chevrolet Corvette

Series Timekeeper: Linda Louie

P R

=22 [=Y=Y=) B, P Ncessrorts| <79 wes,  (QUARTER\ PO (D rrmrrn  S=CIVEISTAH.
(osy [=]=I=) “Franseoatens EKZANETWORK | “Cmsmswis=" WIMASTER\ UUULDIIIIIE > Ssosmsisdamn NESRNEES
PENSKE P M fECS) | EEON|

== RACING SHOCKS = YA ——

[ SCCA)

Best Tm
02:05.142
02:06.387
02:07.055
02:08.696
02:08.715
02:08.754
02:08.759
02:09.231
02:09.812
02:10.754
02:12.132
02:13.708
02:14.632
02:15.377
02:19.529
02:19.868
02:20.491
02:20.633
02:22.248
02:22.457
02:22.829
02:23.233
02:23.305
02:24.005
02:30.022
02:30.557
02:31.065
02:33.294
02:34.168
02:35.590
03:36.638
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